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1 2:39.226 2:37.019

2 4:40.672 2:01.446

3 6:14.824

4 7:49.628 1:34.804

5 9:24.368 1:34.740

6 11:00.639 1:36.271

7 12:36.344 1:35.705

8 14:11.860 1:35.516

9 15:49.720 1:37.860

10 17:26.906 1:37.186

11 19:06.239 1:39.333

12 20:46.002 1:39.763

13 22:28.833 1:42.831

1 1:32.914 1:31.271

2 3:01.379 1:28.465

3 4:29.137

4 5:57.173 1:28.036

5 7:25.062 1:27.889

6 8:53.877 1:28.815

7 10:21.929 1:28.052

8 11:50.219 1:28.290

9 13:18.874 1:28.655

10 14:48.419 1:29.545

11 16:18.650 1:30.231

12 17:48.607 1:29.957

13 19:19.813 1:31.206

14 20:51.272 1:31.459

1 1:38.103 1:35.970

2 3:09.700 1:31.597

3 4:40.905 1:31.205

4 6:11.865 1:30.960

5 7:43.280 1:31.415

6 9:14.136

7 10:47.406 1:33.270

8 12:20.353 1:32.947

9 13:52.044 1:31.691

10 15:23.699 1:31.655

11 16:55.280 1:31.581

12 18:26.154 1:30.874

13 19:57.823 1:31.669

14 21:51.807 1:53.984

1 1:42.921 1:39.996

2 3:18.770 1:35.849

3 4:54.398

4 6:30.401 1:36.003

5 8:06.258 1:35.857

6 9:41.899 1:35.641

7 11:17.718 1:35.819

8 12:54.239 1:36.521

9 14:30.776 1:36.537

10 16:06.769 1:35.993

11 17:43.618 1:36.849

12 19:22.164 1:38.546

13 20:59.873 1:37.709

1 2:09.867 2:05.490

2 4:13.116

3 6:22.170 2:09.054

4 8:32.161 2:09.991

5 10:59.299 2:27.138

1 1:43.559 1:40.805

2 3:21.771 1:38.212

3 4:59.671 1:37.900

4 6:37.459 1:37.788

5 8:15.254 1:37.795

6 9:52.795 1:37.541

7 11:30.386 1:37.591

8 13:08.079 1:37.693

9 14:45.507

10 16:24.011 1:38.504

11 18:02.178 1:38.167

12 19:40.012 1:37.834

13 21:17.886 1:37.874

1 1:37.426 1:35.146

2 3:13.258 1:35.832

3 4:44.241 1:30.983

4 6:15.286 1:31.045

5 7:46.966 1:31.680

6 9:17.596 1:30.630

7 10:49.994 1:32.398

8 12:21.483 1:31.489

9 13:52.304 1:30.821

10 15:22.522

11 16:54.412 1:31.890

12 18:25.253 1:30.841

13 19:56.562 1:31.309

14 21:30.045 1:33.483
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14 21:30.045 1:33.483

1 1:40.327 1:37.486

2 3:15.167 1:34.840

3 4:49.597 1:34.430

4 6:23.048 1:33.451

5 7:56.061 1:33.013

6 9:28.951

7 11:02.120 1:33.169

8 12:36.662 1:34.542

9 14:12.048 1:35.386

10 15:48.518 1:36.470

11 17:23.181 1:34.663

12 18:58.526 1:35.345

13 20:34.394 1:35.868

14 22:11.289 1:36.895

1 1:42.329 1:39.691

2 3:17.101 1:34.772

3 4:50.621 1:33.520

4 6:23.808

5 7:58.872 1:35.064

6 9:32.582 1:33.710

7 11:06.888 1:34.306

8 12:41.967 1:35.079

9 14:16.003 1:34.036

10 15:50.001 1:33.998

11 17:25.483 1:35.482

12 19:00.530 1:35.047

13 20:34.142 1:33.612

14 22:10.207 1:36.065

1 1:35.311 1:33.314

2 3:07.195

3 4:39.314 1:32.119

4 6:11.238 1:31.924

5 7:43.340 1:32.102

6 9:15.515 1:32.175

7 10:48.873 1:33.358

8 12:23.478 1:34.605

9 13:58.075 1:34.597

10 15:34.273 1:36.198

11 17:11.907 1:37.634

12 18:48.819 1:36.912

13 20:26.370 1:37.551

14 22:14.850 1:48.480

1 1:46.752 1:43.612

2 3:28.170 1:41.418

3 5:09.254 1:41.084

4 6:49.280 1:40.026

5 8:30.911 1:41.631

6 10:11.172 1:40.261

7 11:49.586

8 13:29.351 1:39.765

9 15:07.911 1:38.560

10 17:03.820 1:55.909

1 1:33.965 1:32.120

2 3:03.506 1:29.541

3 4:32.881

4 6:02.672 1:29.791

5 7:32.153 1:29.481

6 9:01.931 1:29.778

7 10:32.229 1:30.298

8 12:02.159 1:29.930

9 13:32.173 1:30.014

10 15:02.495 1:30.322

11 16:32.909 1:30.414

12 18:04.472 1:31.563

13 19:35.443 1:30.971

14 21:06.290 1:30.847

1 1:40.823 1:38.015

2 3:15.291

3 4:50.472 1:35.181

4 6:25.647 1:35.175

5 8:02.029 1:36.382

6 9:37.629 1:35.600

7 11:14.147 1:36.518

8 12:49.331 1:35.184

9 14:24.315 1:34.984

10 15:59.729 1:35.414

11 17:35.129 1:35.400

12 19:10.109 1:34.980

13 20:46.329 1:36.220

14 22:24.761 1:38.432

1 1:35.135 1:33.082

2 3:03.571 1:28.436

3 4:31.384 1:27.813

4 5:58.850 1:27.466

5 7:25.957

6 8:53.447 1:27.490
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3 4:31.384 1:27.813

4 5:58.850 1:27.466

5 7:25.957

6 8:53.447 1:27.490

7 10:21.692 1:28.245

8 11:49.777 1:28.085

9 13:18.410 1:28.633

10 14:48.047 1:29.637

11 16:17.705 1:29.658

12 17:47.848 1:30.143

13 19:19.422 1:31.574

14 20:52.027 1:32.605

1 1:40.017 1:37.380

2 3:14.580 1:34.563

3 4:50.110 1:35.530

4 6:25.450 1:35.340

5 8:02.912 1:37.462

6 9:39.057 1:36.145

7 11:15.421 1:36.364

8 12:50.495 1:35.074

9 14:25.031 1:34.536

10 15:59.026

11 17:34.406 1:35.380

12 19:08.468 1:34.062

13 20:43.290 1:34.822

14 22:18.510 1:35.220

1 1:37.876 1:35.853

2 3:08.491 1:30.615

3 4:39.484 1:30.993

4 6:10.711 1:31.227

5 7:41.249 1:30.538

6 9:11.685

7 10:42.865 1:31.180

8 12:14.041 1:31.176

9 13:45.308 1:31.267

10 15:17.518 1:32.210

11 16:49.741 1:32.223

12 18:22.184 1:32.443

13 19:55.554 1:33.370

14 21:28.759 1:33.205

1 1:45.522 1:42.168

2 3:20.728
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DIRECTEUR DE COURSE / RACE DIRE HEURE AFFICHAGE / POST TIMING CHRONOMETRAGE / TIMEKIPING
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